
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Taghi-Khani, Janosch TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) Südheide 120
2. von Schuler, Nael Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. HAM 100
3. Bartels, Vincent TC Dinklage Oldenburger Münsterland 80
3. Beyerdorff, Jan Sportverein Brake e.V. Jade Weser Hunte 80
5. Godau, Finn Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 60
5. Killert, Leon Bremer-Tennis-Club von 1912e.V. Bremen 60
5. Masla , Mats Turn- und Sportverein Glinde von 1930 SLH 60
5. Rönz, Mika FTSV Jahn Brinkum von 1884 e.V. Bremen 60
9. Kirst, Jonne TC Schwülper Harz-Heide 40
9. Löhr, Anton Wolfenbütteler THV Harz-Heide 40
9. Niedballa, Elias TuS Wettbergen Hannover Hannover 40
9. Nold, Bjarne Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 40
9. Schreiber, Fritz Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. Hannover 40
9. Selensky, Sami TC Aerzen Hannover 40
9. Wenholz, Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 40
9. Zerhusen, David TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 40
17. Dahlke, Luis TuS Wunstorf Hannover 20
17. Hartke, Maximilian TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 20
17. Kretzschmar, Frederik TK Goslar Harz-Heide 20
17. Lehner, Rafael TC Godshorn e.V. Hannover 20
17. Liedtke, Ferdinand SC Victoria Hamburg e.V. HAM 20
17. Naeini, Dario Farmsener TV e.V. HAM 20
17. Rath, Matteo Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 20
17. Sieber, Maximilian Paul TSV Kirchrode Hannover Hannover 20
17. Ye, Lorenz THC Lüneburg Lüneburger Heide 20
26. Gärtner, Johann Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. SLH 15
27. Halip, Jan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 10
27. Schmid, Lucas Huder Tennisverein e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 10
29. Freundt, Matti TuS Nahne Osnabrück 5
29. Herberg, Ole TuS Wunstorf Hannover 5
29. Tzontas, Konstantinos  DTV Hannover Hannover 5
29. Wiethaup, Luis Tennisvereinigung Schulensee von 1938 SLH 5
33. Gasteyer, Carl Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 0
33. Gille, Moritz Großflottbeker THGC e.V. HAM 0
33. Heinze, Phil DTV Hannover Hannover 0
33. Henk, Jonas Rafael TV Winsen/ Luhe Süderelbe 0
33. Hennigs, Klaas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Südheide 0
33. Lozinski, Joris Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 0
33. Lüdeking, Noah VfL Kloster Oesede Osnabrück 0
33. Sadegh pour Saleh, Kian TC Munster Südheide 0
33. Treger, Mika SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. Osnabrück 0
33. Trinkaus, Noah MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Südheide 0
33. Weber, Jarne TV Vechta Oldenburger Münsterland 0
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Bartels Vincent TC Dinklage 11500894 Oldenburger Münsterland80 80
Beyerdorff Jan Sportverein Brake e.V. 11503126 Jade Weser Hunte 80 80
Dahlke Luis TuS Wunstorf 11501042 Hannover 20 20
Freundt Matti TuS Nahne 11505127 Osnabrück 5 5
Gärtner Johann Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V.11503335 SLH 15 15
Gasteyer Carl Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.11503820 Osnabrück 0 0
Gille Moritz Großflottbeker THGC e.V.11506415 HAM 0 0
Godau Finn Braunschweiger MTV 11501163 Harz-Heide 60 60
Halip Jan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.11507400 Osnabrück 10 10
Hartke Maximilian TV Bakum 11502262 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 20
Heinze Phil DTV Hannover 11500668 Hannover 0 1 0
Henk Jonas Rafael TV Winsen/ Luhe 11505210 Süderelbe 0 0
Hennigs Klaas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte11505224 Südheide 0 0
Herberg Ole TuS Wunstorf 11501043 Hannover 5 5
Killert Leon Bremer-Tennis-Club von 1912e.V.11500565 Bremen 60 1 60
Kirst Jonne TC Schwülper 11501162 Harz-Heide 40 40
Kretzschmar Frederik TK Goslar 11503922 Harz-Heide 20 20
Lehner Rafael TC Godshorn e.V. 11505905 Hannover 20 20
Liedtke Ferdinand SC Victoria Hamburg e.V.11501706 HAM 20 20
Löhr Anton Wolfenbütteler THV 11502317 Harz-Heide 40 40
Lozinski Joris Tennisverein Springe e.V.11501498 Hannover 0 0
Lüdeking Noah VfL Kloster Oesede 11505086 Osnabrück 0 0
Masla Mats Turn- und Sportverein Glinde von 193011500976 SLH 60 60
Naeini Dario Farmsener TV e.V. 11603739 HAM 20 20
Niedballa Elias TuS Wettbergen Hannover11502333 Hannover 40 40
Nold Bjarne Tennisverein Springe e.V.11501499 Hannover 40 40
Rath Matteo Tennisverein Springe e.V.11501334 Hannover 20 20
Rönz Mika FTSV Jahn Brinkum von 1884 e.V.11501594 Bremen 60 60
Sadegh pour Saleh Kian TC Munster 11501010 Südheide 0 0
Schmid Lucas Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11501480 Jade-Weser-Hunte 10 10
Schreiber Fritz Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V.11500637 Hannover 40 40
Selensky Sami TC Aerzen 11502336 Hannover 40 40
Sieber Maximilian Paul TSV Kirchrode Hannover11501461 Hannover 20 20
Taghi-Khani Janosch TSV Neuenkirchen (SFA) 11500609 Südheide 120 120
Treger Mika SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. 11501254 Osnabrück 0 0
Trinkaus Noah MTV Eintracht Celle v. 184711501133 Südheide 0 0
Tzontas Konstantinos  DTV Hannover 11503851 Hannover 5 5
von Schuler Nael Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V.11600561 HAM 100 100
Weber Jarne TV Vechta 11501453 Oldenburger Münsterland0 0
Wenholz Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. 11500649 Bremen 40 40
Wiethaup Luis Tennisvereinigung Schulensee von 193811502572 SLH 5 1 5
Ye Lorenz THC Lüneburg 11503521 Lüneburger Heide 20 20
Zerhusen David TC Dinklage 11500889 Oldenburg-Münsterland 40 40
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